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3IP GLOBAL CO., LIMITED

AIRSUN MARBLE ENGINEERING COMPANY LIMITED
AMS MICROTRONICS LIMITED

ARAMAZD CO., LIMITED

ARTTRA GROUP LIMITED

ASIA NATIONAL TRAVEL GROUP SHARE CO., LIMITED
ATIINC LIMITED

AUTOSLIDE LIMITED

AVESTA INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

AVN LIMITED

B SROYAL HK LIMITED

B&P FLEX CO., LIMITED

BIG INTERNET E COMMERCE GROUP HK LIMITED
BILLION KING MACHINE (HONG KONG) LIMITED
BILLION LAND CONSULTANTS LIMITED

BLUE MONACO FASHION DENIM CO., LIMITED
BOG INTERNATIONAL CO., LIMITED

Bagakhangai Global (Hong Kong) Limited

Big Tick Productions Limited

Big&Ben Finance Limited

Botex International Trading Limited

C-Ling King Food Company Limited

CEE EXHIBITIM LIMITED

CENTER OCEAN (HK) INVESTMENT HOLDING GROUP
LIMITED

CENTRAL GOLDMARK LIMITED
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2280002
2419962

2145511
2138301

2419829

2138385

2284729
1968569
0859412
0174134
2278914
22178761
1166095
1166113
2419690
2136963

2137127

2419794

22178781
1968361
2284642
2278576
2278738
2278751
1506535
2138426
1506576
1968440
2419924
2138339

CHARM GOOD TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED

CHAROENCHAI EXPORT-IMPORT HONG KONG COMPANY
LIMITED

CHENGLONGWUFENG INDUSTRIAL LIMITED

CHINA ENTERPRISE DEVELOPMENT RESEARCH INSTITUTE
LIMITED

CHINA GLORIOUS FUBON HOLDING GROUP LIMITED

CHINA HUAXIA CLASSICAL ART CENTER LIMITED

CHINA RED MEDICINE HOLDING GROUP CO., LIMITED
CHINAMA GROUP LIMITED

CHUN WAH RESOURCES LIMITED

CONVENTIONAL DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED

COSETTE HOUSEHOLD ITEMS INDUSTRIAL CO., LIMITED
COTERIE DESIGN LIMITED

COURT EXCEL LIMITED

CRYSTAL FLYSCREEN CO., LIMITED

ChicMobic Limited

China Brand Alliance Of Building And Ornament Materials Limited

China GI Industry Association Limited

China Xingrui Investment Development Group Co., Limited

China-India Trading Development Co., Limited

Comoros Investment and Trade Office Limited

Conflate Limited

Creatrader Holding Limited

Cuts and Glory Limited

Cymex International Limited

D HOME TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED

DAE KWANG TEXTILES CO., LIMITED

DALEE IMPORT AND EXPORT (HK) LIMITED
DALIAN SHUSHENG IMPORT&EXPORT CO., LIMITED
DECARBON TECHNOLOGY (HONG KONG) CO., LIMITED
DELIRUI PETROCHEMICAL INDUSTRY LIMITED
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2278931
2138166
2278729
22178741
1268976
2278784
2218716
1800986
1968638
2284674
2420015
2419806
2278848

2419550
2284672
2279926
2278135
1968387

2278736
2419662

2138463

2138453
2419741
1073153
2278581
2284790
2137084
2138228
2280005
2138221

DK FLEX GLOBAL (Hong Kong) Limited
DYNAMISK INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
Daaus Limited

Dream Ticket Limited

EAST MARINE SERVICE COMPANY LIMITED
EASTERN CULTURE HOLDINGS LIMITED
EASTERN CULTURE HONG KONG LIMITED
EASTERN GLORY LIMITED

ELITE TOP TRADING LIMITED

Edgy Solution Limited

Electrical Development Company (HK) Limited
Elitronics Co., Limited

European Architecture And Interior Environmental Development Center
Limited

Exact7ly Limited

Extraordinary Optoelectronics Technology (HongKong) Co., Limited
FAHAD INTERNATIONAL TRADING LIMITED

FIDELITY INT'L ART MANAGEMENT LIMITED

FIVE COLOURS FIVE TASTES NUTRITIOUS FOOD (HK)
LIMITED

FOREBASE INTERNATIONAL CO., LIMITED
FRANCE AIER SIDUN COSMETIC GROUPCO., LIMITED

FRANCE ANBAIBEI INTL BIORESEARCH LIMITED

FRANCE MENGSHA GROUP CO., LIMITED
FUKUDA (HK) LIMITED

FUTURE EDUCATION CONSULTING CO., LIMITED
FUTURE WELL HOLDING LIMITED

Fair Trade 24 Limited

GDI Limited

GERMANY BORN TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED
GOLD VIC TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED

GOLDEN WORLDWIDE INC LIMITED
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2278830
2138548
1272345
0859367
2278540
1162632

2278785
1959315

2278918
2137049
2278930
0861200
1968855
2278906
2138141
1073326

2278598
2138570
2278855

2137070
2419721
1968757

2278650

2137067
2138264
2279931
2278704

2280013
1506372

GOWISS APPAREL GROUP CO., LIMITED

GP Cafe Limited

GRAND FLY INTERNATIONAL LOGISTICS LIMITED
GREAT DAY HOLDINGS LIMITED

GREAT HOUSEHOLD ITEMS TRADE CO., LIMITED

GUANGDONG ZHAOQING CITY RIPU ELECTROMECHANICAL
LIMITED

GUANGZHOU WAXIANG MACHINERY EQUIPMENT LIMITED

Giant International Eco-Material Co., Limited

Gold Dragon Associates Limited

Guangzhou Kujue Auto Accessory Limited
H. K. Tantin International Investment Limited
H.K. DONGKE CYBER LIMITED

HAN FURN LIMITED

HAONENG TECH GROUP LIMITED

HAOYUE INTERNATIONAL DEVELOPMENT TRADING LIMITED

HARBIN KINGSFORD LINEN (HONG KONG) LIMITED

HEHENG TRADING LIMITED
HK BAOSHENGYI (INT'L) CO., LIMITED
HK CATHAYA CAPITAL HOLDING GROUP CO., LIMITED

HK CHIH YUAN TRADING LIMITED
HK F3 INTERNATIONAL XIEYE GROUP LIMITED
HK GOEAO YONGCHANGYUAN GROUP SHARE LIMITED

HK Hailetao Cross-border E-commerce Limited

HK KHS IMPORT & EXPORT TRADE LIMITED
HK MUZI (INT'L) GROUP LIMITED
HK QIANBAIDU SHOES AND CLOTHES INDUSTRY LIMITED

HK SHENGBANG BIOTECHNOLOGY RESEARCH AND
DEVELOPMENT LIMITED

HK SONGBO TRADING LIMITED

HK XINCHENGTAI TECHNOLOGY DEVELOPMENT CO.,
LIMITED
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2145418

2138571
2419668
1801039
2278868

2419606
2279989
2138563
2278936
2419738
2138293
1968616
2419954
0992504
2278661
2278633
2419566
22788176

2278636
2419793

2145590
22178658
1372208

2278991
1166336
2145525
2278958
2419552

2278912
2278858

HK XUESHANFEIHU FURS GROUP CO., LIMITED

HK Y-Find Electronic Technology Company Limited
HK YONGBAISHUN TECHNOLOGY LIMITED
HK YU YANG RUN MU GROUP CO., LIMITED

HK ZHONGMEI ARCHITECTURAL ORNAMENT RESEARCH
INSTITUTE LIMITED

HK ZHONGYOU FOOD SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY LIMITED
HONG KONG AXC TRADING CO., LIMITED

HONG KONG CHOI PAK LAI ENTERPRISES LIMITED

HONG KONG E-JIAO GROUP INTERNATIONAL CO., LIMITED
HONG KONG ELECTRIC BEAUTY TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED
HONG KONG HUACHENG GROUP TRADING CO., LIMITED
HONG KONG JINJIU INTERNATIONAL TRADE CO., LIMITED
HONG KONG LINXI EMPRESS INTERNATIONAL CO., LIMITED
HONG KONG TAI HING INVESTMENT ENTERPRISE LIMITED
HONG KONG WEIYU INDUSTRY LIMITED

HONG KONG WODE INVESTMENT DEVELOPMENT LIMITED
HONG KONG XINXIN INVESTMENT (CONSULTING) LIMITED

HONG KONG XINYUAN INVESTMENT DEVELOPMENT
LIMITED

HONG KONG YIJING INDUSTRIAL LIMITED
HONG KONG YIXINGNING (INT'L) GROUP LIMITED

HONGFU INTERNATIONAL COMMERCE AND TRADE LIMITED
HONGKONG DIWANG BATHROOM GROUP CO., LIMITED
HONGKONG FASHION INTERNATIONAL COSMETICS LIMITED

HONGKONG FENGPING TRADE CO., LIMITED

HONGKONG HUITAI INTERNATIONAL INDUSTRY LIMITED
HONGKONG JINGANGBAO LIMITED

HONGKONG JIURUI INDUSTRIAL LIMITED

HONGKONG KIESSLING BIG HOTEL LIMITED

HONGKONG LUMING GROUP LIMITED
HONGKONG MEILIAN ISLAND GROUP CO., LIMITED
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1268951
2278718

2138414

2278975
2419567

2419768
2278862

2419919
2137116
2278881
22178133
1268817
2138444

2284693
1801327
2279928
2284755
2284781

2138297
2138397
2278717
2138131
2138488
2419748
1800958
2136969
1959307
2138361
2419641

HONGKONG NEW LIGHT INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

HONGKONG QIANHEYUAN INVESTMENT TRADE HOLDING
LIMITED

HONGKONG SECRET BIOTECHNOLOGY LIMITED

HONGKONG STEADY TRADE CO., LIMITED
HONGKONG TONGFU INTERNATION E-BUSINESS LIMITED

HONGKONG YIHE (INT'L) HOLDING LIMITED
HONGKONG YOUII YOGA FITNESS CENTER CO., LIMITED

HONGKONG YOWES ELECTRIC GROUP CO., LIMITED
HONGKONG ZHONGQ GROUP CO., LIMITED

HONGY GROUP LIMITED

HONGYA INTERNATIONAL HOLDING LIMITED
HOTON INTERNATIONAL DEVELOPMENT LIMITED
HUA XING (H.K.) BIO-TECH GROUP CO., LIMITED

HUAERDA GROUP HOLDING CO., LIMITED
HUATAI UNION INDUSTRIAL CO., LIMITED
HUIHUI TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED
HUIWEI HK INT'L GROUP LIMITED

HUOTONGTIANXIA AGRIBUSINESS INDUSTRY ALLIANCE
LIMITED

Hong Kong Fostal Trade Co., Limited

HongKong Bairong Taida Trading Limited

Hongkong Futai International Development Co., Limited
Hongkong Longa Trading Co., Limited

Hongkong Wonderful Sound Limited

Husing Telecom Limited

IDER PHARMACEUTICAL INTERNATIONAL CO., LIMITED
IMPERIAL BROTHERS FINANCE CORPORATION LIMITED

IMPERIAL FORTUNE INTERNATIONAL INVESTMENT LIMITED

INFINITES INDUSTRIAL LIMITED

INTERNATIONAL CORUSCATE HI-TECH INVESTMENT
LIMITED
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2279943

2278968
2137020
0285914
2419649
2149752
2280007
2419592
0768144
2278728
1162573
1268772
1372456
1506314
2278823
1968524
2137023
2138611
2284769
2278550
2419781
2278745
2278659
1801153
2278865
2278796
2145551
1162479
2420016
1800956
2278562
22178925
2419854

ITALY SARENTINO CHOCOLATE CANDY CO., LIMITED

IVIES TRADING COMPANY LIMITED

J&L KITCHEN HOLDINGS LIMITED

JIMIND LIMITED

JP Budo Renmei Limited

JUBILEE LOGISTIC COMPANY LIMITED

Jiangxi Ouyun Ceramics Co., Limited

KA SHING HOME GROUP DEVELOPMENT CO., LIMITED
KAM YIN RESTAURANT LIMITED

KANG CHENG HOME FOR THE ELDERLY LIMITED
KINGSTON TEXTILE COMPANY LIMITED

KINGTECH TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED

KK LEATHER MANUFACTURER LIMITED

KOKSTAR INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

KYLIN ADVANTAGE NETWORK TECHNOLOGY LIMITED
KingStar (ShenZhen) Garment Co., Limited

Kintell Asia Limited

Korione Global HK Co., Limited

LA FRENCH CONNECTION LIMITED

LACENS TRADE CO., LIMITED

LANCI INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

LC ART CHRISTMAS GIFT COMPANY&FACTORY LIMITED
LFG Trading Limited

LIGHTVIE TECHNOLOGY COMPANY LIMITED
LIGHTWORKER EDUCATIONAL SERVICES LIMITED
LINGYUNKE TRADE LIMITED

LINKING LOVE EDUCATION INVESTMENT CO., LIMITED
LINYA INTERNATIONAL TRADING (HONG KONG) LIMITED
LITIAN LEADING CO., LIMITED

LONGTEK DEVELOPMENT LIMITED

Lanshui Industrial Co., Limited

Long Jian Trading Company Limited

M&X Group Limited
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0859554
2137011
2284733
2278564
2278538
2278913
2145282
2279998
0813839
2138203
2279999
2138112
2419640

1268836
2278582
2145493
2278559
1070362
2278884
2145280
2138335
2278903
2138263
2419822
1801290
2138540
1272375
2419831
1800903
1070482
0992577
2278917
2138160

MARGIN MATERIALS (HONG KONG) LIMITED
MEGA FORTUNE TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED
Mazuma Affiliate Expertise Limited

MingZunHui Group Co., Limited

Moncher International Co., Limited

Monitorling China (HK) Limited

NAND ONE TECHNOLOGY (HK) LIMITED

NAS TRADING COMPANY LIMITED

NEW MASTER INVESTMENT LIMITED

NEW YUANFA TRADE CO., LIMITED

NIZIP GENERAL TRADING COMPANY LIMITED
Narong Technology Co., Limited

Ningbo Serendipity Import&Export Trading Company Limited

OMNIPOTENCE TECHNOLOGY (H.K.) LIMITED
OUKEN INT'L GROUP (HK) CO., LIMITED

Offbeat Limited

Oriental Sight Services Limited

PACIFIC GLORY DEVELOPMENT LIMITED
PARADISE FARMS HOLISTIC & ADULT TRAINING LIMITED
PERFEX GLOBAL LIMITED

PINE WEALTH TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED
Prince Ryan International Limited

QinTai Dry Cargo Limited

Quantr Limited

RC-MA LIMITED

REALTAM INTERNATIONAL GROUP LIMITED
RED & BLUE LIMITED

RED ENTERPRISE HOLDING LIMITED

REVE-LED LIMITED

RICHWIN HONG KONG DEVELOPMENT LIMITED
ROBAN TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

ROYAL MILAN TV AND FILM MEDIA LIMITED
RUIHONGWEI INTERNATIONAL (HK) LIMITED
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1782075
2284763
0286985
1166207

1272516
1268994

2137036
2412871
2145265
2278794

2419634
2278900
2145458
2278834
2138332
2278759
2419869
1162711
2280059
2426244
2138082
2278919
1801082
1798297

2284745
1959367
2419573
2278739
1269017
2278901
1959338

Red Line Wedding Workshop Limited
Rexez Limited
SAFE SENSE INVESTMENT LIMITED

SEVEN STAR ENTERPRISE DEVELOPMENT COMPANY
LIMITED

SGS-ATES SEMICONDUCTOR LIMITED

SHANGHAI SENTONGIIA INL'L SPORTING GOODS LIMITED

SHENG SHI HONG ZHENG GROUP CO., LIMITED
SHENHE TECHNOLOGY (HONGKONG) CO., LIMITED
SHINE FULL WORLDWIDE LIMITED

SICHUAN DEJUFENG (INTERNATIONAL) INVEST GROUP
LIMITED

SIM SIM GROUP LIMITED

SINO EAST TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED

SLIU TRADING HK CO., LIMITED

SOUTH CHINA MEDICAL SERVICES COMPANY LIMITED
SOUTH EAST GLOBAL LIMITED

STAR RIDER BIKE LIMITED

SUN FORTUNE TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED
SUNWELL TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED

SURPLUS AIM LIMITED

SWEETNESS GROUP COMPANY LIMITED

Shah Advisers Limited

Shanghai Jingchen Co., Limited

Shenzhen Hongda Photoelectric Technology Co., Limited

Shenzhen SHX Packaging Products Co., Limited

Silver Point Celtic Jewellery Limited

Singapora Makena Trade Limited

TAIHO TRADING LIMITED

TAIWAN TAILAODA WINE INDUSTRY SHARE LIMITED
TAIYUE ELECTRONICS (HONGKONG) CO., LIMITED
TELPRO TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED

TENGHUI INTERNATIONAL (HK) CO., LIMITED
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2136960
1268900

2145392
2138405
2138425
2278592
2138446
2419871
1506586
2138396
1506411
2278840

1506309
2279927
1976187
22178763
1166220
2278584
1801346

2279919
2278929
2136993

1374334
2145321
2279964
2138186
2278756
2278799
2278896
2419710
1073260

TENGWEN INTERNATIONAL COMMERCE CO., LIMITED

TIGER68 INTERNATIONAL IMPORT AND EXPORT TRADE CO.,

LIMITED
TIN HO DECORATION & DESIGN ENGINEERING LIMITED

TOP FUNG INDUSTRIES LIMITED
TRUEQUEST MANAGEMENT LIMITED
Tower&Bridges Medical Invest Limited

Tredix Limited

UNIGOOD TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED
UNIONS SHIPPING HOLDING LIMITED
UNITECH TRADING (H.K.) CO., LIMITED
UNITED INVESTMENTS PACIFIC LIMITED

UNITED STATES EINSTEIN ELECTRICAL TECHNOLOGY
LIMITED

UNIVERSAL IMPORTS & EXPORTS LIMITED
UNLIMITED GROUP CO., LIMITED

VITAL VERDE LIMITED

Vitaxel Marketing (Hong Kong) Limited

WAL GROUP COMPANY LIMITED

WAS ZHUO (SILVER JIN HUI) LIMITED
WATCHMAN ELECTRONICS (HK) CO., LIMITED

WHITE PINE ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGIES CO., LIMITED

W1 International Group Limited

WORLDLEADER HONG KONG TECHNOLOGY COMPANY
LIMITED

XIANGFA TENGDA INT'L (HK) CO., LIMITED
XINGYAO TECHNOLOGY (INDUSTRY) LIMITED
XINHENGYU TRADING CO., LIMITED

XINYIDA JEWELRY (HK) CO., LIMITED

YF ENERGY CORPORATION LIMITED

YILIU LIMITED

YIP HONG INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
YIZHONG CULTURAL CAUSE LIMITED

YOUNG HOPE LIMITED
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1506528 YU LEI DESIGN (HONG KONG) LIMITED
2419609 Yimei International Group Limited
2278960 ZHONG XIN GROUP (INT'L) HOLDING LIMITED
2145594 ZHONG XIN UNITE LIMITED
2278828 Zhongji Guoxin Internet of Things Industry Investment Group Limited
2419845 Zhongyu Hongkong Healthcare Group Co., Limited
1968348 china Sahairextension Limited
2419876
2138559
201942 H1H
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